&

iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 6.984,07 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 02/05/17 01/05/17 -18,15 €| 6.965,92 €
TARJETA VISA 03/05/17 03/05/17 180,00 €| 7.145,92 €
GTOS. TPV 03/05/17 03/05/17 -0,72 €| 7.145,20€
TARJETA VISA 04/05/17 04/05/17 60,00 €] 7.205,20€
GTOS. TPV 04/05/17 04/05/17 -0,24 €| 7.204,96 €
TARJETA VISA 04/05/17 04/05/17 60,00 €] 7.264,96 £
GTOS. TPV 04/05/17 04/05/17 -0,24 €| 7.264,72 €
TARJETA VISA 08/05/17 06/05/17 60,00 €| 7.324,72 €
GTOS. TPV 08/05/17 06/05/17 -0,24 €| 7.324,48 €
TARJETA VISA 09/05/17 09/05/17 180,00 €| 7.504,48 €
GTOS. TPV 09/05/17 09/05/17 -0,72 €| 7.503,76 €
TARJETA VISA 10/05/17 10/05/17 60,00 €] 7.563,76 €
GTOS. TPV 10/05/17 10/05/17 -0,24 €| 7.563,52 €
TARJETA VISA 11/05/17 11/05/17 120,00 €| 7.683,52 €
GTOS. TPV 11/05/17 11/05/17 -0,48 €| 7.683,04 €
TARJETA VISA 15/05/17 13/05/17 240,00 €] 7.923,04 €
GTOS. TPV 15/05/17 13/05/17 -0,96 €| 7.922,08 €
TARJETA VISA 15/05/17 13/05/17 60,00 €] 7.982,08 £
GTOS. TPV 15/05/17 13/05/17 -0,24 €| 7.981,84€
TARJETA VISA 16/05/17 16/05/17 60,00 €] 8.041,84 €
GTOS. TPV 16/05/17 16/05/17 -0,24 €| 8.041,60 €
TARJETA VISA 16/05/17 16/05/17 60,00 €] 8.101,60€
GTOS. TPV 16/05/17 16/05/17 -0,24 €| 8.101,36 €
TARJETA VISA 17/05/17 17/05/17 360,00 €] 8.461,36 €
GTOS. TPV 17/05/17 17/05/17 -1,44 €| 8.459,92 €
TARJETA VISA 18/05/17 18/05/17 420,00 €| 8.879,92 €
GTOS. TPV 18/05/17 18/05/17 -1,68 €| 8.878,24 €
TARJETA VISA 22/05/17 20/05/17 660,00 €] 9.538,24 €
GTOS. TPV 22/05/17 20/05/17 -2,64 €| 9.535,60 €
TARJETA VISA 22/05/17 20/05/17 240,00 €] 9.775,60 €
GTOS. TPV 22/05/17 20/05/17 -0,96 €| 9.774,64 €
Traspaso Santander - Ibercaja 26/05/17 26/05/17 10.000,00 €| 19.774,64 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO-CREDITO 31/05/17 31/05/17 | -15.083,27 €| 4.691,37 €




